Volatile Organic Compounds (VOCs) Assay from Antagonists8.
Genome Sequencing of Biocontrol Candidates9.
Field-Scale Demonstration Plots and Data Collection10.

Individual Protocols Under
Agricultural Microbiology Training

Program

Soil Sampling and Handling Procedures | Fee: 15000 ( Rupees Fifteen Thousand )1.

Quantification of Microbial Biomass in Soil | Fee: 18000 ( Rupees Eighteen2.
Thousand )

Soil Texture, pH, EC, and Organic Matter Analysis | Fee: 14000 ( Rupees Fourteen3.
Thousand )

Total Bacterial and Fungal Count via Serial Dilution | Fee: 10000 ( Rupees Ten4.

[...]

12000 ( Rupees Twelve35.
Thousand )

Compatibility Testing with Agrochemicals | Fee: 9000 ( Rupees Nine Thousand )36.

Insecticidal Activity of Microbial Metabolites | Fee: 12000 ( Rupees Twelve37.
Thousand )

Volatile Organic Compounds (VOCs) Assay from Antagonists | Fee: 18000 ( Rupees38.
Eighteen Thousand )

Genome Sequencing of Biocontrol Candidates | Fee: 60000 ( Rupees Sixty39.
Thousand )

Field-Scale Demonstration Plots and Data Collection | Fee: 20000 ( Rupees Twenty40.
Thousand )

Please contact on +91-7993084748 for more details

Cant Come to Hyderabad or Chennai or Bangalore?